Sales Service Centre • 01952 675612      Technical Service Centre • 01952 675689 3.11
Invicta 3 Type B Distribution Boards
250A Meter Packs & Incomer Kits
Description	 Max cable capacity	 Cat ref.
	 solid
Dual kWh Meter Pack 250A Incomer Pulsed	 M8 Lug	 JKD250PM
Triple kWh Meter Pack 250A Incomer Pulsed & Modbus	 M8 Lug	 JKD250TPM
Description	 Max cable capacity	 Cat ref.
	 solid
3 Pole 250A MCCB Incomer Kit 3	 M8 Lug	 JK22503M
4 Pole 250A MCCB Incomer Kit 3	 M8 Lug	 JK22504M
3 Pole 250A Switch Disconnector Incomer Kit 3	 M8 Lug	 JK22503S
4 Pole 250A Switch Disconnector Incomer Kit 3	 M8 Lug	 JK22504MCS
4 Pole 250A Direct Connection Kit 3	 M8 Lug	 JK22504D
4 Pole 160A Contactor Incomer Kit includes Switch Disconnector	 M8 Lug	 JK21604C 2
(fits below distribution board, 450mm high)
3 Pole 125A MCCB Incomer Kit 3	 M8 Lug	 JK21253M
4 Pole 125A MCCB Incomer Kit 3	 M8 Lug	 JK21254M
These kits fit into the main
distribution board.
Each meter pack contains:
Meter, 3 Pole CT Block, 3